DIE AND MOULD CHUCK
DIE AND MOULD CHUCK
DIE AND MOULD CHUCK
CATLOUGE NO COLLECT RANGE IN
MM
D
D1 L1 L2 L3 M BACK
SCREW WRENCH WEIGHT
CATLOUGE NO COLLECT RANGE IN
MM
D
D1 L1 L2 L3 M BACK
SCREW WRENCH WEIGHT
BT30DM06060M 3-6 13 15.5 60 38 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.5
BT30DM06120M 3-6 13 22.7 120 98 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.7
BT30DM08060M 3-8 16 20.5 60 38 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.5
BT30DM08075M 3-8 16 22.5 75 53 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.6
BT30DM10090M 3-10 21 26 90 68 50 M6 M12 5mm 0.65
BT40DM06060M 3-6 13 16 60 33 40 M5 M10 4mm 1.1
BT40DM06090M 3-6 13 17.5 90 63 40 M5 M10 4mm 1.2
BT40DM08065M 3-8 16 20 65 38 40 M5 M10 4mm 1.1
BT40DM08090M 3-8 16 23 90 63 40 M5 M10 4mm 1.2
BT40DM08120M 3-8 16 27.5 120 93 40 M5 M10 4mm 1.3
BT40DM10090M 3-10 21 26 90 63 50 M6 M12 5mm 1.2
BT40DM10120M 3-10 21 30 120 93 50 M6 M12 5mm 1.4
BT40DM10150M 3-10 21 33 150 123 50 M6 M12 5mm 1.7
BT50DM06095M 3-6 13 19 95 57 40 M5 M10 4mm 3
BT50DM06120M 3-6 13 20.6 120 82 40 M5 M10 4mm 3.9
BT50DM08095M 3-8 16 23 95 57 40 M5 M10 4mm 3.9
BT50DM10100M 3-10 21 26.5 100 62 50 M6 M12 5mm 4
BT50DM10150M 3-10 21 31.5 150 112 50 M6 M12 5mm 4.2
HSK50ADM06085M 3-6 13 18 85 59.05 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.6
HSK50ADM08085M 3-8 16 23 85 59.05 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.6
HSK50ADM08125M 3-8 16 29 125 99.05 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.8
HSK50ADM10095M 3-10 21 27 95 69.05 50 M6 M12 5mm 1
HSK63ADM06095M 3-6 13 18 95 69 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.9
HSK63ADM06120M 3-6 13 13 120 94 40 M5 M10 4mm 1
HSK63ADM08100M 3-8 16 25 100 74 40 M5 M10 4mm 1
HSK63ADM10095M 3-10 21 27 95 69 50 M6 M12 5mm 1
HSK63ADM10120M 3-10 21 29.6 120 94 50 M6 M12 5mm 1.1
HSK100ADM06130M 3-6 13 20 130 101 40 M5 M10 4mm 2.5
HSK100ADM08130M 3-8 16 28.5 130 101 40 M5 M10 4mm 2.5
HSK100ADM10130M 3-10 21 30.5 130 101 50 M6 M12 5mm 2.6
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : BT40DM08090M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : BT40DM08090MG2.5
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : HSK50ADM06085M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : HSK50ADM06085MG2.5
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Backscrew, Wrench
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
DM Collets : Page No.
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Backscrew, Wrench
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
DM Collets : Page No.
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
CATLOUGE NO COLLECT RANGE IN
MM
D
D1 L1 L2 L3 M BACK
SCREW WRENCH WEIGHT
CATLOUGE NO COLLECT RANGE IN
MM
D
D1 L1 L2 L3 M BACK
SCREW WRENCH WEIGHT
DV30DM06080M 3-6 13 17.6 80 60.95 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.55
DV30DM08080M 3-8 16 22 80 60.95 40 M5 M10 4mm 0.6
DV30DM10085M 3-10 21 27.4 85 65.95 50 M5 M12 5mm 0.65
DV40DM08090M 3-8 16 24.5 90 70.95 40 M5 M10 4mm 1.2
DV40DM10090M 3-10 21 27.4 90 70.95 50 M5 M12 5mm 1.25
DV40DM10120M 3-10 21 30.5 120 100.95 50 M5 M12 5mm 1.5
DV50DM08100M 3-8 16 26 100 80.95 40 M5 M10 4mm 3.2
DV50DM10100M 3-10 21 28.2 100 80.95 50 M6 M12 5mm 3.3
SS160DM06150M 3 - 6 16 13 27.21 14 150 M5 M10 4mm 0.2
SS160DM06200M 3 - 6 16 13 27.21 14 200 M5 M10 4mm 0.25
SS200DM06150M 3 - 6 20 13 65.37 17 150 M5 M10 4mm 0.3
SS200DM06200M 3 - 6 20 13 65.37 17 200 M5 M10 4mm 0.4
SS200DM08150M 3 - 8 20 16 28.60 17 150 M5 M10 4mm 0.3
SS200DM08200M 3 - 8 20 16 28.60 17 200 M5 M10 4mm 0.4
SS250DM08150M 3 - 8 25 16 64.35 22 150 M5 M10 4mm 0.45
SS250DM08200M 3 - 8 25 16 64.35 22 200 M5 M10 4mm 0.6
SS250DM10200M 3 - 10 25 21 38.16 14 200 M6 M12 5mm 0.8
Dynamically Balanced at : G6.3@15,000 RPM
Order Example : DV30DM06080M
Dynamically balanced on Request
G2.5@20,000 RPM
Order Example : DV30DM06080MG2.5
Order Example : SS160DM06150M
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Backscrew, Wrench
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
DM Collets : Page No.
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
Scope of Supply : Basic Tool Holder, Backscrew, Wrench
Accessories : To be ordered seperately
DM Collets : Page No.
Pull Stud : Page No.
All details are subject to change without Notice
DIE AND MOULD CHUCK straight shank